Su
pp
lie
s
PREMIER® Cable Ties and Accessories
PREMIER cable ties are constructed of heavy-duty nylon which assures optimum field performance. Plenum cable ties are
also available to comply with fire codes. PREMIER® cable ties are produced in a variety of colors to comply with the Electronic
Industries Association (EIA) color coding standard, which defines colors used in identification of electronic components and
establishes a standard color-number relationship. PREMIER®  cable ties are manufactured to meet industry standards and
comply with Underwriters Laboratories specifications where applicable.
• Minimum tensile unlocking strength - up to 175 lbs.
• Operating temperature - up to 185˚F (85˚C)
• Available in a variety of colors to comply with EIA color codling standard
• Available in a variety of lengths - 4-inch to 29.75-inch
• PREMIER offers an orange pouch with an assortment of striped cable ties
• UL listed
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
0000465944 PT-4-18-6/0-L 4” 18LB Blue/Black 50
0000465945 PT-4-18-6/2-L 4” 18LB Blue/Red 50
0000465946 PT-4-18-6/7-L 4” 18LB Blue/Violet 50
0000465947 PT-4-18-6/10-L 4” 18LB Blue/White 50
0000465948 PT-4-18-6/4-L 4” 18LB Blue/Yellow 50
0000465949 PT-4-18-1/0-L 4” 18LB Brown/Black 50
0000465950 PT-4-18-1/2-L 4” 18LB Brown/Red 50
0000465951 PT-4-18-1/7-L 4” 18LB Brown/Violet 50
0000465952 PT-4-18-1/10-L 4” 18LB Brown/White 50
0000465953 PT-4-18-1/4-L 4” 18LB Brown/Yellow 50
0000465954 PT-4-18-5/0-L 4” 18LB Green/Black 50
0000465955 PT-4-18-5/2-L 4” 18LB Green/Red 50
0000465956 PT-4-18-5/7-L 4” 18LB Green/Violet 50
0000465957 PT-4-18-5/10-L 4” 18LB Green/White 50
0000465958 PT-4-18-5/4-L 4” 18LB Green/Yellow 50
0000465959 PT-4-18-3/0-L 4” 18LB Orange/Black 50
0000465960 PT-4-18-3/2-L 4” 18LB Orange/Red 50
0000465961 PT-4-18-3/7-L 4" 18LB Orange/Violet 50
0000465962 PT-4-18-3/10-L 4" 18LB Orange/White 50
0000465963 PT-4-18-3/4-L 4" 18LB Orange/Yellow 50
0000465964 PT-4-18-8/0-L 4" 18LB Slate/Black 50
0000465965 PT-4-18-8/2-L 4" 18LB Slate/Red 50
0000465966 PT-4-18-8/7-L 4" 18LB Slate/Violet 50
0000465967 PT-4-18-8/10-L 4" 18LB Slate/White 50
0000465968 PT-4-18-8/4-L 4“ 18LB Slate/Yellow 50
STRIPED CABLE TIES
Cable Ties
15 Supplies.indd   144 11/28/12   11:15 AM
Su
pp
lie
s
15 Supplies.indd   145 11/28/12   11:15 AM
Cable Ties
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7365297500 PT-18S 3-3/8“ 18LB Natural 100
7394187500 PT-18R-C-0W 4“ 18LB Black Outdoor 100
7364727500 PT-18R-K-0 4“ 18LB Black Outdoor 50
7393347500 PT-18R-C-6 4“ 18LB Blue 100
7393267500 PT-18R-C-1 4“ 18LB Brown 100
7393367500 PT-18R-C-8 4“ 18LB Gray 100
7393337500 PT-18R-C-5 4“ 18LB Green 100
7393017500 PT-18R-C-9 4“ 18LB Natural 100
7393287500 PT-18R-C-3 4“ 18LB Orange 100
7393277500 PT-18R-C-2 4“ 18LB Red 100
7393357500 PT-18R-C-7 4“ 18LB Violet 100
7393297500 PT-18R-C-4 4“ 18LB Yellow 100
7393377500 PT-30R-C-0 6“ 30LB Black Outdoor 100
7394067500 PT-30R-C-0W 6“ 30LB Black Outdoor 100
7393447500 PT-30R-C-6 6“ 30LB Blue 100
7393387500 PT-30R-C-1 6“ 30LB Brown 100
7393437500 PT-30R-C-5 6“ 30LB Green 100
7393037500 PT-30R-C-9 6“ 30LB Natural 100
7393417500 PT-30R-C-3 6“ 30LB Orange 100
7393397500 PT-30R-C-2 6“ 30LB Red 100
7393467500 PT-30R-C-8 6“ 30LB Gray 100
7393457500 PT-30R-C-7 6“ 30LB Violet 100
7393427500 PT-30R-C-4 6“ 30LB Yellow 100
7364717500 PT-18L-C-0 8” 18LB Black Outdoor 100
7362487500 PT-18L-C-9 8” 18LB Natural 100
7394077500 PT-50R-C-0W 8” 50LB Black Outdoor 100
7393587500 PT-50R-C-6 8” 50LB Blue 100
7393537500 PT-50R-C-1 8” 50LB Brown 100
7393667500 PT-50R-C-8 8” 50LB Gray 100
7393577500 PT-50R-C-5 8” 50LB Green 100
7393057500 PT-50R-C-9 8” 50LB Natural 100
7393557500 PT-50R-C-3 8” 50LB Orange 100
7393547500 PT-50R-C-2 8” 50LB Red 100
7393567500 PT-50R-C-4 8” 50LB Yellow 100
7364817500 PT-40R-C-O 8.5” 40LB Black Outdoor 100
7364797500 PT-40I-C-0 11.5“ 40LB Black Outdoor 100
7396187500 PT-40I-C-9 11.5“ 40LB Natural 100
7369457500 PT-50I-C-0 12“ 50LB Black Outdoor 100
7394097500 PT-50I-C-9 12“ 50LB Natural 100
7398787500 PT-150R-0 15“ 175LB Black Outdoor 25
7393087500 PT-120R-K-0W 15.25“ 120LB Black Outdoor 50
7393077500 PT-120R-K 15.25“ 120LB Natural 50
7398457500 PT-50L-C-0W 15.5“ 50LB Black Outdoor 100
7393097500 PT-50L-C-9 15.5“ 50LB Natural 100
7396687500 PT-120L-C-0 29.75“ 120LB Black Outdoor 50
7364847500 T120L9K2 29.75“ 120LB Natural 50
0000402020 T250M0X2 22” 250 lb. Black with buckle 25
0000402021 T250MOHIRX2 22” 250 lb. Black High Heat Stabilized 25
STANDARD CABLE TIES
PREMIER® Cable Ties and Accessories (continued)
Su
pp
lie
s
15 Supplies.indd   146 11/28/12   11:15 AM
Cable Ties
IDENTIFICATION CABLE TIES
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Pad Size Package Qty.
0000119518 PT-IT18FL9C2 4” 18LB Flag Style Natural .81” x .35” 100
7360297500 PT-IT-18R 4” 18LB Natural .98” x .32” 100
7365477500 PT-IT-18R-10 4” 18LB White .98” x .32” 100
7393127500 PT-IT-50R-C-9 8” 50LB Natural 1.1” x .51” 100
7364687500 PT-IT-50L-C-9 15” 50LB Natural .5” x 2.2” 100
PREMIER® Cable Ties and Accessories (continued)
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7396897500 PT-30MR-C-9 6.375” 30LB Natural 100
7394087500 PT-50MR-C-0W 8.5” 50LB Black Outdoor 100
7393117500 PT-50MR-C -9 8.5” 50LB Natural 100
7365247500 PT-120MR-C-0 16.25” 120LB Black Outdoor 50
7393147500 PT-120MR-C-9 16.25” 120LB Natural 50
MOUNTING CABLE TIES
VELCRO CABLE TIES
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
0000202086 PT-VCT-11-BLK 11” Black 10
Flag StyleCable Tie
Mounting Cable Tie - Natural
Velcro Cable Tie
HALAR TIES
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7369727500 PT-50R-2-HAL-C 8” 50 lb. Red Plenum 100
Halar Tie
Su
pp
lie
s
PREMIER® Cable Ties and Accessories (continued)
Cable Ties
CABLE TIE MOUNTS AND ACCESSORIES
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7364677500 PT-E-ADHESIVE 4” 18LB Ivory With 3/4” Adhesive Mtg Base 100
7361467500 PT-CTAM-1 Cable Tie Anchor Mount 4-Way #8 Screw Hole White 100
7364647500 PT-CTM3-C-0 Cable Tie Mount #10 Screw Hole Black 100
7364627500 PT-CTM3-C-9 Cable Tie Mount #10 Screw Hole Natural 100
7364657500 PT-CTM2-C-0 Cable Tie Mount #8 Screw Hole Black 100
7364637500 PT-CTM2-C-9 Cable Tie Mount #8 Screw Hole Natural 100
7390847500 PT-MB2 Cable Tie Mount Low Profile #8 Screw Hole White 100
7394177500 PT-MB5A Cable Tie Mounting Base Adhesive 4-Way 1.5” 100
7361547500 PT-IMP-2.5 I.D. Marker Plates Natural 2.5” x 0.75” 100
7363017500 PT-IMP-2.5-W1.75 I.D. Marker Plates White 2.5” x 1.75” 100
7364667500 PT-PIC-POUCH Cable Tie Pouch Empty 1
7410067500 PT-PIC-PAC Cable Tie Pouch With Striped Ties 1
Cable Tie Pouch PT-E-Adhesive Cable Tie Anchor Mount Cable Tie Mount
Cable Tie Mount Low Profile Adhesive Mounting Base Cable Tie ID Marker PlateCable Tie Pouch Empty
CABLE ACCESSORIES
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7234287500 PT-NC3.5 3/4” Black Nail Clip Range .13-.16” (2pr - 3pr) 100
7234877500 PT-NC5.0 3/4” Black Nail Clip Range .19-.23” (4 pair) 100
7234317500 PT-NC6 1” Black Nail Clip Range .23-.27” (RG6) 100
7368157500 PT-2.5NFP-ORANGE Spiral Wrap 100ft .375” OD Max Bundle 5/16-3” 100
Spiral Wrap Nail Clip
15 Supplies.indd   147 11/28/12   11:15 AM